
8.30 Sydney Gustard (organ),Musical Comedy Medley8.38 "Surfeit of Lampreys —Prelude in New ealand.’Written and narrated by NgaicMarsh
856 Novelty Orchestra,"Sierra Morena," "Desprecio"8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Nathaniel Shilkret andVictor Salon Group,"The Fortune Teller" (Herbert)9.34 "Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Progress Reports of Do-minion Bowling senagionehips10.10 Kay Kyser and His Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.programme)10.30 Repetition of Greetingsfrom N.Z. Forces in the PacificIslands
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WOM lal1140 ke. 263 m.
Op.m. Variety

+ O Dinner music
O After dinner music
0 SYMPHONIC muUSIC:Arthur Rubinstein (piano) withLondon Symphony Orchestra,Concerto in B Flat Major, Op.83 (Brahms)
8.47 Theod. Scheid] (baritone)8151 Chicago Symphony Orch-estra, Introduction and Waltz,Peasants’ Dance (Glazounov)9. 0 London Philharmonic Or-chestra, "Paris" (Delius)9.25 Walter Gieseking (piano),"Ondine" (Ravel)

|9.30 Excerpts from Opera and |

classical music
0. 0 At close of day10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.15 Tunes of the Times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)6. 0 Children’s session: ‘The
Storyman"5.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy5.45 Tunes of the Day6. 0 The Stones Cry Out: Cov-
entry Cathedral6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-seas .45 "Ernest Maltravers"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk by City Librar-ian: Mr. H. B. Farnall
¢ What the American Com-
mentators Say ,

8.0 "Baffles"
8.26 Command Performance
(U.S.A. programme)8.57 Station notices ;
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary |’

@nuoOGC

9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Old-time dance programme,
arranged by Frank Beadle10.0 Close down

AZO) te
. Op.m. Recordings
The Smile Family
Say It With MusicMid-week Function
Musical Cocktail
Close down

ecco

Wednesday. January 19
1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.35 Drawing of the "LuokyNew Year" Art Union

| 4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Againt
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 t€eyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 1 Announcements of NationalImportance
98. 5&5 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Cask of Amontillado10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

;

8.45 Morning. reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 aan
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
1. 0 A Garden of Music1.30 Back to School session
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 Musical programme3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session(ror. 0 he Junior Quizz5
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!6.15 London News6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.46 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 News from America8.6 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing
Room

9. Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: The Snow Storm, by Alex-ander Pushkin10.0 The Listeners’ Requestsession
11. 0 London News

3aSe
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (UncleTom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. O© Lunchtime Fare
12.15 1.15.p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
Olga)3.30 Off the Beaten Track4.30 Health and Beauty sessionnr.5. 0 he Junior Quizz6. Q Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 &10.15 First Light Fraser8. 0 News from America

8.5 Service Songs of twoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Taiking Drums
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: No Power on Earth
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Reeporter
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News
11.15 Shall We Dance?

SEB swear tn.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum10.30 Ma Perking
10.45 Big Sister11.39 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London Newe1. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home _ Service session
(Joyce)3 Those Happy Gilmans
1 Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizzStreamlined Fairy TalesLondon News :

Music That Satisfieg
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
News from America
Service Songs of Twerid Wars20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser

9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clase
sics: The Fencing Master
(Dumas) °

10. 0 Mutual Goes Calling11. 0 London News

DTA, PALMERSTON Nes1400 ke. 214m,—
. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Mutiny on the High SeasNew recordingsFourth Form at St. Percy’sCoast Patrol
News from AmericaFor Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clag«

aout Orinoco, by
Mrs. Aphra
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9.30 The Motoring session

MARCH
At
EASE NEWY
You wlil, It you use Pedax; Here's the ideal disinfectant forthe Foot Powder that givesmagical relief from tired, household and farm use:Lathers
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feet. Ask for Pedax

SANRA freelywith soape ManufacturedPowder in sprinkler tinsOr PedaxOintment in handy
PSINFEGIANT

underthesupervisionofahighlypocket tins_1/7 at chemists FLUIdand stores qualified chemist:

PEDAX CTr 5rJanlay COan}Jonlstyd

Guin SANRAYRo01
RoWDERE Approved by the DISINFECTANTBetterHousekeeping

Assoc. of Australia:
Nz Distributors: Belle Jeane Laboratories; Nz Distributors: SIMMS JONES LTD,
Anzac Avenue, Auckland: Christchurch: ~10

PEDAX


